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ALIAS

Rowdy Rex
Sweatin' Bullets
Will Shootem
Buxton Lookout
Holy Rider
Rough Cut Ruby
Buckshot Pete
Grizzly Wulff
Hellgate

Buck McGee
I'm Grumpy

Brazos Bucky Smith

Kulshan

Dutch Henry Starr
Jumpoff Joe

Tuffy Tumbleweed
Driftwood Dan
Bart Star

Gunfight Hite

Arty Fact

Kiger Kid

Ruby Starr

Mattie Jean
Undecided Mark
Coyote Kit
Tangent Ranger
McKenzie Kate
Red Rose Shooter
Trader Watts

Oregon Old West Shooting Society

Match Final Overall Results Main Match

Category Final
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Stage 1
Time

28.85
31.38
33.44
34.34
39.21
54.03
38.61
40.41
38.76
34.13
55.45
44.55
51.44
67.93
46.11
60.42
57.25
47.22
75.72
59.53
82.97
48.25
71.56
69.29
74.28
87.41
110.45
81.50
150.00

Stage 2
Time
34.81
29.75
32.83
32.52
42.56
34.31
36.89
49.16
45.89
55.88
37.86
39.09
53.83
42.59
42.05
40.85
54.96
62.89
52.48
57.30
45.90
44.57
56.66
59.28
80.75
103.51
84.63
79.95
150.00

Stage 3
Time
32.93
40.04
30.23
39.52
39.22
37.65
43.49
39.65
50.14
44.08
47.50
46.16
47.89
47.97
55.15
59.16
52.98
60.96
62.87
70.34
56.11
69.49
87.34
103.76
98.08
119.02
100.40
124.29
150.00

Stage 4
Time
31.40
33.69
33.77
41.49
48.85
42.35
48.93
42.10
49.46
66.28
59.11
57.97
47.26
51.37
55.70
52.99
57.08
70.49
73.46
69.14
64.03
74.17
67.46
94.95
82.39
100.47
117.60
124.94
150.00

Shoot Date:
Stage 5
Time
30.23
30.43
39.16
36.12
39.58
41.11
41.81
42.65
38.90
32.50
34.93
49.91
50.86
44.11
60.38
46.03
51.65
52.92
64.04
74.09
84.17
106.97
95.10
63.37
86.11
123.20
125.55
136.43
150.00

6/22/2013

Final
Time
158.22
165.29
169.43
183.99
209.42
209.45
209.73
213.97
223.15
232.87
234.85
237.68
251.28
253.97
259.39
259.45
273.92
294.48
328.57
330.40
333.18
343.45
378.12
390.65
421.61
533.61
538.63
547.11
750.00



Oregon Old West Shooting Society

Match Final with Misses and Procedurals Main Match

Saturday, June 22, 2013 2:13:52 PM 6/22/2013 Page 1 of 4
Match Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5
Final ~ Alias  Category/Finish  jme Time Time Time Time Final
Top 5 Overall 1 23.85 24.81 27.93 31.40 25.23 133.22
1 Misses: 1= 5 2=10 1= 5 0= 0 1= 5 25
Rowdy Rex Penalties: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
M Safety: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0
28.85 34.81 32.93 31.40 30.23 158.22
Top 5 Overall 2 31.38 29.75 35.04 33.69 30.43 160.29
2 Misses: 0= 0 0= 0 1= 5 0= 0 0= 0 5
Sweatin' Bullets Penalties: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
M Safety: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0
31.38 29.75 40.04 33.69 30.43 165.29
Top 5 Overall 3 28.44 27.83 30.23 33.77 29.16 149.43
3 Misses: 1= 5 1= 5 0= 0 0= 0 2= 10 20
Will Shootem Penalties: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
M Safety: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0
33.44 32.83 30.23 33.77 39.16 169.43
Top 5 Overall 4 34.34 32.52 39.52 41.49 36.12 183.99
4 Misses: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Buxton Lookout Penalties: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
M Safety: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0
34.34 32.52 39.52 41.49 36.12 183.99
Top 5 Overall 5 34.21 42.56 39.22 48.85 39.58 204.42
5 Misses: 1= 5 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 5
Holy Rider Penalties: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
M Safety: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0
39.21 42.56 39.22 48.85 39.58 209.42
Ladies Overall 1 39.03 34.31 37.65 42.35 36.11 189.45
6 Misses: = 5 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 1= 5 10
Rough Cut Ruby Penalties: 1= 10 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 10
M Safety: = 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0
54.03 34.31 37.65 42.35 41.11 209.45
Silver Senior Duelist 1 38.61 36.89 43.49 48.93 41.81 209.73
7 Misses: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Buckshot Pete Penalties: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
M Safety: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0
38.61 36.89 43.49 48.93 41.81 209.73
Elder Statesman Duelist 1 40.41 39.16 39.65 42.10 37.65 198.97
8 Misses: 0= 0 2= 10 0= 0 0= 0 1= 5 15
Grizzly Wulff Penalties: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
M Safety: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0
40.41 49.16 39.65 42.10 42.65 213.97
Frontiersman 1 38.76 35.89 45.14 49.46 38.90 208.15
9 Misses: 0= 0 = 0 1= 5 0= 0 0= 0 5
Hellgate Penalties: 0= 0 1= 10 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 10
M Safety: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0
38.76 45.89 50.14 49.46 38.90 223.15



Oregon Old West Shooting Society

Match Final with Misses and Procedurals Main Match

Saturday, June 22, 2013 2:13:52 PM 6/22/2013 Page 2 of 4
Match Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5
Final ~ Alias  Category/Finish  jme Time Time Time Time Final
Silver Senior 1 34.13 35.88 39.08 51.28 32.50 192.87
10 Misses: 0= 0 4= 20 1= 5 3=15 0= 0 40
Buck McGee Penalties: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
M Safety: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0
34.13 55.88 44.08 66.28 32.50 232.87
Senior Duelist 1 45.45 37.86 47.50 44.11 34.93 209.85
11 Misses: 2= 10 0= 0 0= 0 3= 15 0= 0 25
I'm Grumpy Penalties: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
M Safety: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0
55.45 37.86 47.50 59.11 34.93 234.85
B Western 1 44.55 39.09 46.16 57.97 44.91 232.68
12 Misses: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 1= 5 5
Brazos Bucky Smith Penalties: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
M Safety: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0
44.55 39.09 46.16 57.97 49.91 237.68
Silver Senior 2 51.44 43.83 47.89 47.26 50.86 241.28
13 Misses: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Kulshan Penalties: 0= 0 1= 10 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 10
M Safety: 0= 0 = 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0
51.44 53.83 47.89 47.26 50.86 251.28
Classic Cowboy 1 42.93 42.59 47.97 51.37 39.11 223.97
14 Misses: 3= 15 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 1= 5 20
Dutch Henry Starr Penalties: 1= 10 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 10
M Safety: = 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0
67.93 42.59 47.97 51.37 44.11 253.97
Classic Cowboy 2 46.11 42.05 50.15 55.70 50.38 244.39
15 Misses: 0= 0 0= 0 1= 5 0= 0 = 0 5
Jumpoff Joe Penalties: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 1= 10 10
M Safety: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 = 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0
46.11 42.05 55.15 55.70 60.38 259.39
Ladies Overall 2 55.42 40.85 59.16 47.99 46.03 249.45
16 Misses: 1= 5 0= 0 0= 0 1= 5 0= 0 10
Tuffy Tumbleweed Penalties: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
M Safety: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0
60.42 40.85 59.16 52.99 46.03 259.45
Duelist 1 57.25 54.96 52.98 57.08 51.65 273.92
17 Misses: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Driftwood Dan Penalties: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
M Safety: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0
57.25 54.96 52.98 57.08 51.65 273.92
Elder Statesman 1 47.22 47.89 60.96 70.49 52.92 279.48
18 Misses: 0= 0 3=15 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 15
Bart Star Penalties: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
M Safety: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0

47.22 62.89 60.96 70.49 52.92 294.48



Oregon Old West Shooting Society

Match Final with Misses and Procedurals Main Match

Saturday, June 22, 2013 2:13:52 PM 6/22/2013 Page 3 of 4
Match Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5
Final ~ Alias  Category/Finish  jme Time Time Time Time Final
49'er 1 75.72 52.48 62.87 73.46 64.04 328.57
19 Misses: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Gunfight Hite Penalties: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
M Safety: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0
75.72 52.48 62.87 73.46 64.04 328.57
Wrangler 1 59.53 57.30 70.34 69.14 64.09 320.40
20 Misses: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 2= 10 10
Arty Fact Penalties: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
M Safety: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0
59.53 57.30 70.34 69.14 74.09 330.40
Frontiersman 2 62.97 45.90 56.11 64.03 69.17 298.18
21 Misses: 2= 10 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 1= 5 15
Kiger Kid Penalties: 1= 10 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 1= 10 20
M Safety: = 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 = 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0
82.97 45.90 56.11 64.03 84.17 333.18
Ladies Overall 3 48.25 44.57 54.49 69.17 61.97 278.45
22 Misses: 0= 0 0= 0 1= 5 1= 5 5= 25 35
Ruby Starr Penalties: 0= 0 0= 0 1= 10 0= 0 1= 10 20
M Safety: 0= 0 0= 0 = 0 0= 0 1= 10 10
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0
48.25 44.57 69.49 74.17 106.97 343.45
Ladies Silver Senior 1 71.56 56.66 67.34 67.46 85.10 348.12
23 Misses: 0= 0 0= 0 2=10 0= 0 2= 10 20
Mattie Jean Penalties: 0= 0 0= 0 1= 10 0= 0 0= 0 10
M Safety: 0= 0 0= 0 = 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0
71.56 56.66 87.34 67.46 95.10 378.12
Wrangler 2 54.29 54.28 93.76 84.95 53.37 340.65
24 Misses: 3= 15 1= 5 2= 10 2=10 2=10 50
Undecided Mark Penalties: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
M Safety: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0
69.29 59.28 103.76 94.95 63.37 390.65
Wrangler 3 59.28 55.75 78.08 82.39 61.11 336.61
25 Misses: 3= 15 3= 15 4= 20 0= 0 3=15 65
Coyote Kit Penalties: 0= 0 1= 10 0= 0 0= 0 1= 10 20
M Safety: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0
74.28 80.75 98.08 82.39 86.11 421.61
Frontier Cartridge 1 82.41 88.51 119.02 95.47 98.20 483.61
26 Misses: 1= 5 3= 15 0= 0 1= 5 5= 25 50
Tangent Ranger Penalties: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
M Safety: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0
87.41 103.51 119.02 100.47 123.20 533.61
Ladies 49'er 1 85.45 79.63 85.40 107.60 120.55 478.63
27 Misses: 3=15 1= 5 3=15 2=10 1= 5 50
McKenzie Kate Penalties: 1= 10 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 10
M Safety: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0

110.45 84.63 100.40 117.60 125.55 538.63



Oregon Old West Shooting Society

Match Final with Misses and Procedurals Main Match

Saturday, June 22, 2013 2:13:52 PM 6/22/2013 Page 4 of 4
Match Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5
Final ~ Alias  Category/Finish  jme Time Time Time Time Final
Ladies Silver Senior 2 81.50 74.95 114.29 124.94 121.43 517.11
28 Misses: 0= 0 1= 5 2=10 0= 0 1= 5 20
Red Rose Shooter Penalties: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 1= 10 10
M Safety: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0
81.50 79.95 124.29 124.94 136.43 547.11
Senior 1  150.00 150.00 150.00 150.00 150.00 750.00
29 Misses: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Trader Watts Penalties: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
M Safety: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0
150.00 150.00 150.00 150.00 150.00 750.00
Overall Match Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5
Misses: 22 21 19 13 29
Penalties: 4 3 2 0 5
M Safety: 0 0 0 0

Average Stage Time: 53.95 49.96 60.05 63.58 57.49



Oregon Old West Shooting Society

Individual Stage Results Main Match Main Match

Saturday, June 22, 2013 2:12:24 PM Shoot Date: 6/22/2013
Stage Place Stage Number: 1
1 Rowdy Rex 28.85
2 Sweatin' Bullets 31.38
3 Will Shootem 33.44
4 Buck McGee 34.13
5 Buxton Lookout 34.34
Stage Place Stage Number: 2
1 Sweatin' Bullets 29.75
2 Buxton Lookout 32.52
3 Will Shootem 32.83
4 Rough Cut Ruby 34.31
5 Rowdy Rex 34.81
Stage Place Stage Number: 3
1 Will Shootem 30.23
2 Rowdy Rex 32.93
3 Rough Cut Ruby 37.65
4 Holy Rider 39.22
5 Buxton Lookout 39.52
Stage Place Stage Number: 4
1 Rowdy Rex 31.40
2 Sweatin' Bullets 33.69
3 Will Shootem 33.77
4 Buxton Lookout 41.49
5 Grizzly Wulff 42.10
Stage Place Stage Number: 5
1 Rowdy Rex 30.23
2 Sweatin' Bullets 30.43
3 Buck McGee 32.50
4 I'm Grumpy 34.93
5 Buxton Lookout 36.12



Oregon Old West Shooting Society

Final Results by Category Main Match

Saturday, June 22, 2013 2:10:04 PM
Category Stagel  Stage 2
Standing ALIAS Match Final Time Time
Category: 49'er
1 Gunfight Hite 19 75.72 52.48
Category: B Western
1 Brazos Bucky Smith 12 44.55 39.09
Category: Classic Cowboy
1 Dutch Henry Starr 14 67.93 4259
2 Jumpoff Joe 15 46.11 42.05
Category: Duelist
1 Driftwood Dan 17 57.25 54.96
Category: Elder Statesman
1 Bart Star 18 47.22 62.89
Category: Elder Statesman Duelist
1 Grizzly Wulff 8 40.41 49.16
Category: Frontiersman
1 Hellgate 9 38.76 45.89
2 Kiger Kid 21 82.97 45.90
Category: Frontier Cartridge
1 Tangent Ranger 26 87.41 103.51
Category: Ladies 49'er
1 McKenzie Kate 27 110.45 84.63
Category: Ladies Overall
1 Rough Cut Ruby 6 54.03 34.31
2 Tuffy Tumbleweed 16 60.42 40.85
3 Ruby Starr 22 48.25 44.57
Category: Ladies Silver Senior
1 Mattie Jean 23 71.56 56.66
2 Red Rose Shooter 28 81.50 79.95
Category: Top 5 Overall
1 Rowdy Rex 1 28.85 34.81
2 Sweatin' Bullets 2 31.38 29.75
3 Will Shootem 3 33.44 32.83
4 Buxton Lookout 4 34.34 32.52
5 Holy Rider 5 39.21 42.56
Category: Senior
1 Trader Watts 29 150.00 150.00
Category: Senior Duelist
1 I'm Grumpy 11 55.45 37.86
Category: Silver Senior
1 Buck McGee 10 34.13 55.88
2 Kulshan 13 51.44 53.83

Page 1

Stage 3
Time

62.87

46.16

47.97
55.15

52.98

60.96

39.65

50.14
56.11

119.02

100.40

37.65

59.16

69.49

87.34
124.29

32.93
40.04
30.23
39.52
39.22

150.00

47.50

44.08
47.89

Stage 4
Time

73.46

57.97

51.37
55.70

57.08

70.49

42.10

49.46
64.03

100.47

117.60

42.35

52.99

74.17

67.46
124.94

31.40
33.69
33.77
41.49
48.85

150.00

50.11

66.28
47.26

Stage 5
Time

64.04

49.91

44.11
60.38

51.65

52.92

42.65

38.90
84.17

123.20

125.55

41.11

46.03

106.97

95.10
136.43

30.23
30.43
39.16
36.12
39.58

150.00

34.93

32.50
50.86

6/22/2013 Page 1 of 2

Totals
Time

328.57

237.68

253.97
259.39

273.92

294.48

213.97

223.15
333.18

533.61

538.63

209.45

259.45

343.45

378.12
547.11

158.22
165.29
169.43
183.99
209.42

750.00

234.85

232.87
251.28



Oregon Old West Shooting Society

Final Results by Category Main Match

Saturday, June 22, 2013 2:10:04 PM 6/22/2013 Page 2 of 2
Category Stagel  Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage4  Stage5 Totals
Standing ALIAS Match Final Time Time Time Time Time Time

Category: Silver Senior Duelist

1 Buckshot Pete 7 38.61 36.89 43.49 48.93 41.81 209.73

Category: Wrangler

1 ArtyFact 20 59.53 57.30 70.34 69.14 74.09 330.40
2 Undecided Mark 24 69.29 59.28 103.76 94.95 63.37 390.65
3 Coyote Kit 25 74.28 80.75 98.08 82.39 86.11 421.61
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Oregon Old West Shooting Society

Clean and Smooth Main Match
Saturday, June 22, 2013 2:12:58 PM Shoot date:

Buckshot Pete

Buxton Lookout

Driftwood Dan

Gunfight Hite

6/22/2013

Total clean shooters: 4



